IGP Kopas

_

Kopas Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 19-03-2011 15:36. ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 48.030 +0.278 16:22:26.590 3 48.593 +0.502 16:19:37.617
(3) Paulo Cardoso 9 48.209 +0.457 16:23:14.799 4 48.570 +0.479 16:20:26.187
1 1:00.265 +13.032 16:16:44.716 10 47.924 +0.172 16:24:02.723 5 48.350 +0.259 16:21:14.537
2 48.987 +1.754 16:17:33.703 1 47.800 +0.048 16:24:50.523 6 48.128 +0.037 16:22:02.665
3 48.864 +1.631 16:18:22.567 12 47.793 +0.041 16:25:38.316 7 48.130 +0.039 16:22:50.795
4 48.274 +1.041 16:19:10.841 13 47.752 - 16:26:26.068 8 48.196 +0.105 16:23:38.991
5 48.015 +0.782 16:19:58.856 9 48.091 - 16:24:27.082
6 47.879 +0.646 16:20:46.735 (18) Nuno Coelho 10 48.105 +0.014 16:25:15.187
7 52.752 +5.519 16:21:39.487 1 49.377 +1.602 16:17:30.023 11 48.478 +0.387 16:26:03.665
8 49.063 +1.830 16:22:28.550 2 48.941 +1.166 16:18:18.964
9 47.716 +0.483 16:23:16.266 3 48.399 +0.624 16:19:07.363 (2) Antonio Lima
10 47.884 +0.651 16:24:04.150 4 48.239 +0.464 16:19:55.602 1 58.349 +10.215 16:16:45.238
11 47.538 +0.305 16:24:51.688 5 48.057 +0.282 16:20:43.659 2 49.446 +1.312 16:17:34.684
12 47.547 +0.314 16:25:39.235 6 48.909 +1.134 16:21:32.568 3 49.202 +1.068 16:18:23.886
13 47.233 - 16:26:26.468 7 48.589 +0.814 16:22:21.157 4 51.525 +3.391 16:19:15.411
8 48.075 +0.300 16:23:09.232 5 1:02.237 +14.103 16:20:17.648
(4) Tiago Fernandes 9 48.409 +0.634 16:23:57.641 6 48.775 +0.641 16:21:06.423
1 50.096 +2.590 16:17:25.117 10 48.170 +0.395 16:24:45.811 7 48.689 +0.555 16:21:55.112
2 49.233 +1.727 16:18:14.350 1 47.775 - 16:25:33.586 8 48.884 +0.750 16:22:43.996
3 48.391 +0.885 16:19:02.741 12 47.972 +0.197 16:26:21.558 9 48.134 - 16:23:32.130
4 48.061 +0.555 16:19:50.802 10 48.596 +0.462 16:24:20.726
5 48.041 +0.535 16:20:38.843 (12) Francisco Nordeste 11 48.278 +0.144 16:25:09.004
6 47.764 +0.258 16:21:26.607 1 50.550 +2.658 16:17:25.388 12 48.601 +0.467 16:25:57.605
7 47.506 - 16:22:14.113 2 52.839 +4.947 16:18:18.227
8 48.079 +0.573 16:23:02.192 3 48.736 +0.844 16:19:06.963 (5) Helder Ribeiro
9 48.083 +0.577 16:23:50.275 4 49.022 +1.130 16:19:55.985 1 1:01.353 +13.159 16:16:43.032
10 47.934 +0.428 16:24:38.209 5 49.023 +1.131 16:20:45.008 2 50.303 +2.109 16:17:33.335
11 48.411 +0.905 16:25:26.620 6 49.148 +1.256 16:21:34.156 3 49.969 +1.775 16:18:23.304
12 52.134 +4.628 16:26:18.754 7 48.661 +0.769 16:22:22.817 4 49.401 +1.207 16:19:12.705
8 48.692 +0.800 16:23:11.509 5 49.071 +0.877 16:20:01.776
(1) Antonio Fernandes 9 48.091 +0.199 16:23:59.600 6 49.378 +1.184 16:20:51.154
1 1:04.816 +17.281 16:16:45.826 10 47.892 - 16:24:47.492 7 49.869 +1.675 16:21:41.023
2 1:02.772 +15.237 16:17:48.598 1 48.071 +0.179 16:25:35.563 8 48.307 +0.113 16:22:29.330
3 51.186 +3.651 16:18:39.784 12 1:01.955 +14.063 16:26:37.518 9 48.874 +0.680 16:23:18.204
4 48.060 +0.525 16:19:27.844 10 48.194 - 16:24:06.398
5 48.063 +0.528 16:20:15.907 (15) Telmo Ferrari 11 48.230 +0.036 16:24:54.628
6 47.600 +0.065 16:21:03.507 1 55.845 +7.835 16:16:46.880 12 48.760 +0.566 16:25:43.388
7 47.752 +0.217 16:21:51.259 2 59.715 +11.705 16:17:46.595 13 49.818 +1.624 16:26:33.206
8 47.547 +0.012 16:22:38.806 3 49.685 +1.675 16:18:36.280
9 47.611 +0.076 16:23:26.417 4 49.403 +1.393 16:19:25.683 (7) Pedro Cunha
10 47.713 +0.178 16:24:14.130 5 48.991 +0.981 16:20:14.674 1 50.779 +2.528 16:17:24.030
11 47.535 - 16:25:01.665 6 48.729 +0.719 16:21:03.403 2 49.344 +1.093 16:18:13.374
12 51.770 +4.235 16:25:53.435 7 48.862 +0.852 16:21:52.265 3 49.344 +1.093 16:19:02.718
8 48.589 +0.579 16:22:40.854 4 49.077 +0.826 16:19:51.795
(19) Rogerio Santana 9 48.587 +0.577 16:23:29.441 5 48.400 +0.149 16:20:40.195
1 49.470 +1.884 16:17:30.455 10 48.622 +0.612 16:24:18.063 6 48.528 +0.277 16:21:28.723
2 49.099 +1.513 16:18:19.554 11 48.010 - 16:25:06.073 7 48.580 +0.329 16:22:17.303
3 48.190 +0.604 16:19:07.744 12 48.577 +0.567 16:25:54.650 8 48.496 +0.245 16:23:05.799
4 48.514 +0.928 16:19:56.258 9 48.297 +0.046 16:23:54.096
5 48.900 +1.314 16:20:45.158 (10) Mario Almeida 10 48.281 +0.030 16:24:42.377
6 48.745 +1.159 16:21:33.903 1 49.668 +1.638 16:17:26.560 11 48.426 +0.175 16:25:30.803
7 47.934 +0.348 16:22:21.837 2 53.957 +5.927 16:18:20.517 12 48.251 - 16:26:19.054
8 47.666 +0.080 16:23:09.503 3 48.708 +0.678 16:19:09.225
9 47.759 +0.173 16:23:57.262 4 48.718 +0.688 16:19:57.943 (8) Alexandre Coutinho
10 47.586 - 16:24:44.848 5 49.760 +1.730 16:20:47.703 1 50.201 +1.941 16:17:24.651
11 47.735 +0.149 16:25:32.583 6 48.883 +0.853 16:21:36.586 2 50.604 +2.344 16:18:15.255
12 47.641 +0.055 16:26:20.224 7 48.242 +0.212 16:22:24.828 3 49.563 +1.303 16:19:04.818
8 48.624 +0.594 16:23:13.452 4 49.649 +1.389 16:19:54.467
(14) Pedro Carvalho 9 48.594 +0.564 16:24:02.046 5 49.065 +0.805 16:20:43.532
1 54.905 +7.153 16:16:47.086 10 48.869 +0.839 16:24:50.915 6 49.905 +1.645 16:21:33.437
2 48.856 +1.104 16:17:35.942 1 48.030 - 16:25:38.945 7 49.226 +0.966 16:22:22.663
3 48.479 +0.727 16:18:24.421 12 48.683 +0.653 16:26:27.628 8 48.637 +0.377 16:23:11.300
4 48.620 +0.868 16:19:13.041 9 49.563 +1.303 16:24:00.863
5 48.779 +1.027 16:20:01.820 (11) Frederico Lima 10 48.432 +0.172 16:24:49.295
6 48.272 +0.520 16:20:50.092 1 49.452 +1.361 16:17:43.034 11 48.260 - 16:25:37.555
7 48.468 +0.716 16:21:38.560 2 1:05.990 +17.899 16:18:49.024 12 48.337 +0.077 16:26:25.892
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9 49.765 - 16:23:31.487
(13) Jorge Passos 10 50.337 +0.572 16:24:21.824
1 51.407 +2.962 16:17:26.070 11 50.193 +0.428 16:25:12.017
2 51.080 +2.635 16:18:17.150 12 50.098 +0.333 16:26:02.115
3 49.276 +0.831 16:19:06.426
4 50.167 +1.722 16:19:56.593
5 48.917 +0.472 16:20:45.510
6 56.435 +7.990 16:21:41.945
7 48.542 +0.097 16:22:30.487
8 48.445 - 16:23:18.932
9 48.494 +0.049 16:24:07.426
10 48.472 +0.027 16:24:55.898
11 49.309 +0.864 16:25:45.207
12 53.066 +4.621 16:26:38.273
(16) Tiago Venancio
1 59.491 +11.007 16:16:48.857
2 51.592 +3.108 16:17:40.449
3 49.774 +1.290 16:18:30.223
4 49.652 +1.168 16:19:19.875
5 49.431 +0.947 16:20:09.306
6 49.603 +1.119 16:20:58.909
7 48.922 +0.438 16:21:47.831
8 49.220 +0.736 16:22:37.051
9 48.998 +0.514 16:23:26.049
10 48.917 +0.433 16:24:14.966
11 48.796 +0.312 16:25:03.762
12 48.484 - 16:25:52.246
(17) Carlos Venancio
1 58.503 +9.549 16:16:46.694
2 52.611 +3.657 16:17:39.305
3 49.952 +0.998 16:18:29.257
4 49.870 +0.916 16:19:19.127
5 49.981 +1.027 16:20:09.108
6 49.361 +0.407 16:20:58.469
7 49.625 +0.671 16:21:48.094
8 49.760 +0.806 16:22:37.854
9 49.277 +0.323 16:23:27.131
10 49.389 +0.435 16:24:16.520
11 49.061 +0.107 16:25:05.581
12 48.954 - 16:25:54.535
(9) Rui Lourengo
1 51.731 +2.243 16:17:23.949
2 51.552 +2.064 16:18:15.501
3 49.797 +0.309 16:19:05.298
4 49.738 +0.250 16:19:55.036
5 49.854 +0.366 16:20:44.890
6 50.056 +0.568 16:21:34.946
7 49.790 +0.302 16:22:24.736
8 49.956 +0.468 16:23:14.692
9 49.488 - 16:24:04.180
10 49.630 +0.142 16:24:53.810
11 49.691 +0.203 16:25:43.501
12 49.685 +0.197 16:26:33.186
(6) Miguel Riberio
1 55.758 +5.993 16:16:50.094
2 50.800 +1.035 16:17:40.894
3 50.231 +0.466 16:18:31.125
4 50.027 +0.262 16:19:21.152
5 50.135 +0.370 16:20:11.287
6 50.179 +0.414 16:21:01.466
7 50.196 +0.431 16:21:51.662
8 50.060 +0.295 16:22:41.722
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